Americas Asia Europe, Middle East & Africa Online
tel  + 1.800.644.4562 tel  +1 604.821.2835 tel  + 44.1522.730800 info@norsat.com
fax + 1.604.821.2801 fax +1 604.821.2801 fax + 44.1522.730927 www.norsat.com
© Copyright 2010 Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract
Conversion gain	 64 dB
Output P1dB	 8 dBm
Power requirements	 +15 to +24 V supplied through

L.O. frequency (GHz)	 5.15	 5.95
Output frequency (MHz)	 950 to 1750	 1150 to 1450
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTOR	 F - 75 Ohm
	 N - 50 Ohm
NOISE	 15 - 15K*
TEMPERATURE	 20 - 20K
	 25 - 25K
	 30 - 30K
L.O. STABILITY	 1 - ±150 kHz*
	 2 - ±250 kHz
	 5 - ±500 kHz
LNB SERIES #
8215F
*Available for 8000 (3.4 - 4.2 GHz Freq.) only